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上海财经大学
分数 人数 累计人数

611分及以上 54 54
610 9 63
609 8 71
608 9 80
607 7 87
606 14 101
605 20 121
604 14 135
603 24 159
602 20 179
601 25 204
600 21 225
599 24 249
598 26 275
597 20 295
596 28 323
595 21 344
594 30 374
593 33 407
592 30 437
591 36 473
590 54 527
589 41 568
588 41 609
587 44 653
586 55 708
585 36 744
584 67 811
583 54 865
582 53 918
581 60 978
580 53 1031
579 68 1099
578 73 1172
577 72 1244
576 68 1312
575 62 1374
574 80 1454
573 78 1532
572 77 1609
571 73 1682
570 77 1759
569 86 1845
568 98 1943
567 111 2054
566 90 2144
565 104 2248
564 113 2361
563 88 2449
562 108 2557
561 101 2658
560 108 2766
559 82 2848
558 119 2967
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分数 人数 累计人数
557 96 3063
556 91 3154
555 120 3274
554 92 3366
553 94 3460
552 104 3564
551 111 3675
550 108 3783
549 115 3898
548 93 3991
547 110 4101
546 117 4218
545 99 4317
544 90 4407
543 108 4515
542 93 4608
541 82 4690
540 95 4785
539 109 4894
538 90 4984
537 78 5062
536 77 5139
535 89 5228
534 96 5324
533 71 5395
532 88 5483
531 89 5572
530 80 5652
529 72 5724
528 73 5797
527 67 5864
526 76 5940
525 78 6018
524 78 6096
523 66 6162
522 59 6221
521 57 6278
520 74 6352
519 61 6413
518 66 6479
517 63 6542
516 44 6586
515 49 6635
514 52 6687
513 47 6734
512 49 6783
511 44 6827
510 38 6865
509 55 6920
508 31 6951
507 50 7001
506 34 7035
505 32 7067
504 41 7108
503 39 7147




